Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 67b4cc6d6b4abbOebeaaba8ladfb00dcled2alaf2d97ff0c79dfOf6eca5ch5fb
Block 0000000000000000077291188279¢c02c57387fb59f3accc849e6eadd8bc4c26¢
595392
Timestamp 51585-04-12 13:16:40 utc
Confirmations 245502
Fee Paid 0.0000193

3 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 3FgFhED2mX2MgdZ5dhUrjn4V1Vu5RKNbp8
#0 via c6d67bb95945ac2e295a...[1]

Input 3FgFhED2mX2MgdZ5dhUrjn4V1Vu5RKNbp8
#1 via 3clcefa48b6e51b158dc...[1

Input 3EwAyeiXkmDY94BLgzZaXt238HqFolUC3F
#2 via f12c1629b18a36bcf3e7...[1]

Total Input:

Output 36hFcnIxFS4KsYrhDTk6Gv2yjUUpljZzm3
#0

Output 3FgFhED2mX2MgdZ5dhUrjn4V1Vu5RKNbp8
#1

Total Input:

0.007

0.007

0.0209332

0.0349332

0.0279139

0.007

0.0349139

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best

of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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whatsonchain

Receipt created on: 2024-04-20 02:33:12 utc
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